
This is a con  nua  on of our monthly series of roundtable discussions for 
early childhood administrators. A schedule of roundtable mee  ngs for 
the 2020-2021 school year will be sent out soon. Recordings of our prior 
sessions are available at the links below!

August 14: h  ps://casci.ac/6058
August 27: h  ps://casci.ac/6059

On October 1 at 9:00 am, the RESC Alliance, in collabora  on with 
the CT State Department of Educa  on and CAS, is hos  ng a 
90-minute professional learning opportunity on special educa  on 
services in today’s context. Elementary principals, in partnership 
with their early childhood program leaders, are invited to join in 
a discussion on the legali  es of special educa  on and the 
responsibili  es concerning the provision of specially designed 
instruc  on to young children, both in person and virtually. 
Par  cipants will build their understanding of the purpose of 
specially designed instruc  on and how it fi ts into designing 
learning opportuni  es for young children. 

CLICK HERE TO REGISTER
NOTE: In order to facilitate small group conversa  ons in breakout rooms, 

registra  on will be limited to the fi rst 200 people. Out of considera  on for all, 
please only register if you are certain you are able to a  end.

OCTOBER PRINCIPALS’ 
ROUNDTABLE 

Ques  ons?
Please contact... 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CES: 
Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: 
Julie Giaccone 
jgiaccone@crec.org

EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: 
Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

CAS:  
Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org 

for Preschool & Kindergarten Administrators

Thursday, October 1, 2020 | 9:00-10:30 AM


